Library Circulation
E-checkouts

Bookmobile Circulation
Total Circulation

2025 Year to Date
2024 Year to Date
% Change 25 to 24

Yr to Date Door Count 2025
Yr to date Door Count 2024
% Change 2025-2024

ILL to NPL n/a
ILL from NPL n/a
Hours Open

Self Check

Wireless

Internet Use
Requests Placed

# of Items Added

# of Items Withdrawn
Door Count

Library Statistical Sumary September 2025

23,423
4,270
46
102

27,841

233,981

209,351

10.53%

152,422

138,634

9.1%

NPL
267
10,046
12,830
574
4,699
n/a
n/a
13,920

268
31
n/a
57

n/a
n/a

Total Library Cards

New Registrations

# of Borrowers Using Collection
Documents Notarized
Passports Executed

Home Delivery

Pick Up Locker

# of PR
NPL
Childrens 12
Adult 21
Teen 5
Children Outreach 1
Non-library 7
Outreach 9
Passive 7
BKM Ancestry
34 Her.Quest
n/a Hoopla
n/a Libby
n/a LibGuides
7 Lnk Lrn
n/a
n/a
387

16,753
339
2,760
22

110
74

11

Atdnce
NPL
174
321

21
108
51

2602
800

420
363
309
3,688
9,869
287

# of PR Atdnce
3 49
1 2
Novelist 49

Trspt Lng 58
NY Times 3376
Crtv Bug 15
Kanopy 273

Total 18,707



Library Cards by Age Level September 2025
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